
                                                      

 
E - TENDER NOTICE 

MSETCL EMBLEM 
 

  MSETCL invites online bids from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco 
SRM E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following tender 
specification 
 

Sr. No. 

(1) 

Particulars 

(2) 

Description 

(3) 

1 Tender No. & Name of 

Tender 

MSETCL/SE/EHV PC/KOP/Tech/T-10/2019-20 (RFx. 

No. 7000010541). 

 

Construction of  132 KV S/C line on D/C tower 
from 132 KV Aundh to 132 KV Ambheri s/s., Dist. 

Satara. – 14Km 

2 Date for download of Tender 

documents. 

From 04.03.2020 to  11.03.2020. 

3 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online submission of 

Tender Documents. 

On or before 11.03.2020 upto 23:30 Hrs. 

4 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of Tender 

Documents. 

a) Techno-commercial Bid :- 12.03.2020 at 11:00 Hrs. 

onwards.  

b) Price Bid :- Will be informed latter.  

5 Tender Amount Rs. 414.47 Lakhs 

6 EMD Amount 1% of the estimated tender value in the form of Bank 

Guaranty.  

 

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5000/- plus GST  

  

For further details visit our website:- 

                                   https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

                Contact Person : The Superintending Engineer : Phone No. 0231-2660597(O) 

Note : All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal & be secured 
          digital signature. 
  

                                                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                                 Sd/- 
                  Superintending  Engineer, 
                                                                                                                      EHV Projects Circle, Kolhapur. 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

